Carrizo Springs High School
Varsity Football Schedule 2025

Opponent
Aug. 15- Fri. Scrim. EP Winn 5:00 PM Home
Aug. 21-Thurs. Scrim. Dilley 5:00 PM Away
Aug. 29-Fri. Uvalde 7:00 PM Home
Sep. 5-Fri. Hondo 7:00 PM Away
Sept. 12-Fri. Hebbronville (Parents Night) 7:00 PM Home
Sept. 19-Fri. Lytle 7:00 PM Away
Sept. 26-Fri. Crystal City 7:00 PM Away
Oct. 3-Fri. Robstown 7:00 PM Home
Oct. 10-Fri. Devine* 7:00 PM Away
Oct. 17-Fri. San Antonio Memorial* (Lil Wildcats) 7:00 PM Home
Oct. 24-Fri. OPEN
Oct. 31-Fri. Pearsall* 7:00 PM
Nov. 7-Fri. Bandera* (Homecoming) 7:00 PM
Carrizo Springs High School
Junior Varsity Football Schedule 2025

Opponent

Aug. 15- Fri. Scrim. EP Winn 5:00PM Home
Aug. 21-Thurs. Scrim. Dilley 5:00 PM Away
Aug. 28-Thurs. Uvalde 5:00 PM Away

Sep. 4-Thurs. Hondo 5:00 PM Home
Sept. 11-Thurs. Hebbronville 5:00 PM Away
Sept. 18-Thurs. Lytle 5:00 PM Home
Sept. 25-Thurs. Crystal City 5:00 PM Home

Oct. 2-Thurs. Eagle Pass High 5:00 PM Home

Oct. 9-Thurs. Devine* 5:00 PM Home
Oct. 16-Thurs. San Antonio Memorial* 5:00 PM Away
Oct. 23-Thurs. OPEN

Oct. 30-Thurs. Pearsall* 5:00 PM Home
Nov. 6-Thurs. Bandera*® 5:00 PM Away

*District 14 4A Division Il

Athletic Director/Head Football Coach: Giovanni Gonzalez




